Wirttembergische Rangliste: 2017

Discipline

Sabre

YOB

2004 - 2004

T1
T2
T3
T4

Gender
Women's
Ranking type
Standard

01.07.2017 U14
17.03.2018 U15
14.04.2018 U15
16.06.2018 U14

Rank Points T-P Name

Ageclass
ui15

Nation type
License nation only Best result

Nation Clubs

Category Calculated on
Individual 05.09.2018. 13:45
Same points Transferred points

YOB T1T2T3T4

~NOoO oA WN R

46
45
44
21
16
15
12

0

[eNelloNollolNe]

BUCHNER Chayenne
HARTMANN Kora Jasmin GER

HERMANN Jasmin
SCHMID Finja
WALZ Evelyn
LUDEKE Nora

MUHAMMAD Rabea

all assigned competitions

Title

GER WU FC Waurth Kiinzelsau

WU FC Wiirth Kiinzelsau

GER WU FC Waurth Kiinzelsau
GER WU TSG Eislingen
GER WU FC Waurth Kiinzelsau
GER WU TSG Eislingen
GER WU FC Waurth Kiinzelsau

City Nation Date

2004148 8 16
2004125 1216
2004128 8 16

20048 5 8
2004 8 8
2004 5 10
20048 4

Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted

A WN P

Baden-Wirttembergische

Meisterschaft
Sparkassen-Cup
Eislinger EMAG-Cup
Deutsche Meisterschaft

Kiinzelsau GER

Kinzelsau GER
Eislingen GER
Nirnberg GER

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

Markus Hartelt - ARGE_Fechten@web.de

01.07.2017 02.07.2017 U14

17.03.2018 18.03.2018 U15
14.04.2018 15.04.2018 U15
16.06.2018 17.06.2018 U14

Lv uU14

LV U14
LV U14
DBJEM



